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LIETUVOS VETERANIU LYGA

KLAJUNAS
FORTUNA
LEVUO
AZUOLAS

PERKUNAS

SAULE
ORIENS
PERKUNAS
TAKAS

RUDAMINA

MEDEINA
DEVYNI
LABIRINTAS

TAKAS

RUDAMINA

LABIRINTAS 1

LABIRINTAS 2

2020 m.
M 35
1 et. 2 et. 3 et.
Saulés Liet. ¢. ACO rud.
est. est. est.
11 0 11
7 12 7
8 10 8
9 - -
- - 9
M 45
11 10 11
0 7 9
. 12 -
. 9 -
0 - 8
M 55
- 12 9
11 10 -
0 0 11
- 9 -
M 65
9 12 11
11 10 9
8 9 -

Tasky
suma

22
19

18

22
16

12

21
21

11

23
21

17



